
For further up to date info, please check the school website www.bwls.net  

Professional  NO SCHOOL-   2  
 7  
 10  
 10  
 13  
 19  
 20  
20-1  

Spring Book  

with Mom,  Muffins  

PTO Meeting,  

Back  
AUGUST  

 8am  
Spring Flower Sale Begins  

 6pm  
PreK AM/PM Valentines  

Events & Programs  

2019/2020  
 
 

  

 

  

 

or the PTO website www.ptosouders.com.  

 

JANUARY  
12  
14  
19  

Meet & Greet,   (A-K from2-3pm &  L-Z from 3-4pm)  
First day of school grades 1-4  
First day of school Pre-k & K  

 2  
10  
14  
20  

 to school  
COSI on Wheels  
PTO Meeting, 9am  
NO SCHOOL- MLK Day  

SEPTEMBER  23  STEM & Literacy Night, 5:30-7pm  
 2  
10  

NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY  
PTO Meeting, 6pm  

 

FEBRUARY  
16  
19  
27  

NO SCHOOL-Professional Development Day  
Parent/Teacher Conferences  
All Pro Dads, 7:45am  

 11  
13  
 14  
 17  

 

 Day Party  
Valentine Parties, times varied by grade  
NO SCHOOL- President's Day  

OCTOBER  20  Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm  

 1  
 2  

11  
 8  

Fall Picture Day  
Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm  
Homecoming Parade  

PTO Meeting, 9am- TO Be Rescheduled  

21  
 
 

MARCH  

Yearbook  Sales  End  

 8  Parent/Teacher Conferences   2-6  Read Across  America  
 13  
15-17  
 15  
 17  

Big Nut Strut  
Fall Book Fair  
Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm  
Donuts with Dad, 8:00am-8:30am  

 10  

23-27  
 

APRIL  

PTO Meeting, 9am NOMINATIONS  
NO SCHOOL-  Spring Break  

18  
25  

25  
28  
31  

NO SCHOOL-Conference Comp Day  
All Pro Dads, 7:45am  

Harvest Parties 2:45pm  
Yearbook Art Contest Begins  
Prek Harvest Parties 10:15am & 2:15pm  

 2  
3-17  

 14  
 10  
 13  

 

 thru 17th  
PTO Meeting, 6pm ELECTIONS  

NO SCHOOL  
NO SCHOOL  

 

NOVEMBER  

 

MAY  
 5  
 8  
 12  
 22  
27-29  

Picture Retakes  
Yearbook Art Contest Ends  

PTO Meeting, 6pm  
All Pro Dads, 7:45am  
Thanksgiving Break  

4-6  
4-8  
 12  
 19  
 21  

 Fair  
Staff Appreciation Week  
PTO Meeting, 9am  
Supergames  
Last Day of School  

 

thru 8th  

PTO MEETINGS  
DECEMBER   

 Teacher  
Holiday Breakfast  

 
Development  

 
day  

NO SCHOOL  
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES  

 Yearbook Pictures  
 2nd Grade Musical, 2:45p & 6pm  
 All Pro-Dads, 7:45am  
 Last day before break  
 NO SCHOOL- Teacher Work Day  
 No School /Winter Break : Enjoy the Holidays  
**NO PTO MEETING IN DECEMBER  







 


