Events & Programs 2019/2020

For further up to date info, please check the school website www.bwls.net or the PTO website www.ptosouders.com.

AUCUCT		JANUARY	
AUGUST 12	Meet & Greet, (A-K from2-3pm & L-Z from 3-4pm)	<u>JANUARI</u> 2	Back to school
14	First day of school grades 1-4	10	COSI on Wheels
19	First day of school Pre-k & K	14	PTO Meeting, 9am
19	This day of school Fie-k & K	20	NO SCHOOL- MLK Day
CEDTEMBE	n	23	•
SEPTEMBEI 2	NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY	23	STEM & Literacy Night, 5:30-7pm
10	PTO Meeting, 6pm	FEBRUARY	
	NO SCHOOL-Professional Development Day	11	DTO Masting Com
16 19		13	PTO Meeting, 6pm PreK AM/PM Valentines Day Party
	Parent/Teacher Conferences	14	Valentine Parties, times varied by grade
27	All Pro Dads, 7:45am		
OCTORER		17 20	NO SCHOOL- President's Day
OCTOBER	-		Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm
1	Fall Picture Day	21	Yearbook Sales End
2	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm		
11	Homecoming Parade		
8	PTO Meeting, 9am- TO Be Rescheduled	MARCH	
8	Parent/Teacher Conferences	2-6	Read Across America
13	Big Nut Strut	10	PTO Meeting, 9am NOMINATIONS
15-17	Fall Book Fair	23-27	NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
15	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4-8pm		
17	Donuts with Dad, 8:00am-8:30am	APRIL	
18	NO SCHOOL-Conference Comp Day	2	Muffins with Mom, 8am
25	All Pro Dads, 7:45am	3-17	Spring Flower Sale Begins thru 17th
25	Harvest Parties 2:45pm	14	PTO Meeting, 6pm ELECTIONS
28	Yearbook Art Contest Begins	10	NO SCHOOL
31	Prek Harvest Parties 10:15am & 2:15pm	13	NO SCHOOL
NOVEMBE	R	MAY	
5	Picture Retakes	4-6	Spring Book Fair
8	Yearbook Art Contest Ends	4-8	Staff Appreciation Week thru 8th
12		12	PTO Meeting, 9am
22	PTO Meeting, 6pm All Pro Dads, 7:45am	19	Supergames
27-29	Thanksgiving Break	21	Last Day of School
21-29	Thanksgiving Dieak	21	•
DECEMBER			PTO MEETINGS NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL- Teacher Professional Development day		VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
2	Holiday Breakfast		· SZSTIBER OTT ORTOTALED
7	Yearbook Pictures		
10	I CALDOOK FICTURES		

2nd Grade Musical, 2:45p & 6pm

NO SCHOOL- Teacher Work Day

No School /Winter Break : Enjoy the Holidays

All Pro-Dads, 7:45am

**NO PTO MEETING IN DECEMBER

Last day before break

10

13

19

20